
 

P a g e  | 1 of 1 

Click on the logo to visit the 
website 

Session 2021-22 
Main Zone-4, Set-1 

Q-11 

 
Click on logo to visit our 
Channel 

 

  

SHREE LIMITED 

COMMON SIZE BALANCE SHEET 

 as at 31st March, 2021 and 2022 

 

Particulars 
31.03.2021 

(Rs.) 

31.03.2022 

(Rs.) 

% of Total Assets 

31-03-2021 

% of Total Assets 

31-03-2021 

I 

 

 

Equity and Liabilities: 

1. Shareholder’s funds 

    Share Capital 

2. Non-Current Liabilities: 

    Long Term Borrowings 

3. Current Liabilities: 

    Trade payables 

  

 

30,00,000 

 

15,00,000 

 

5,00,000 

 

 

40,00,000 

 

20,00,000 

 

20,00,000 

 

 

60 

 

30 

 

10 

 

 

50 

 

25 

 

25 

 Total   50,00,000 80,00,000 100 100 

II Assets: 

1. Non-Current Assets: 

    Fixed Assets 

a) Tangible Assets 

b) Intangible Assets 

2. Current Assets: 

    Inventories 

  

 

 

15,00,000 

10,00,000 

 

25,00,000 

 

 

 

20,00,000 

40,00,000 

 

20,00,000 

 

 

 

30 

20 

 

50 

 

 

 

25 

50 

 

25 

 Total   50,00,000 80,00,000 100 100 

    

http://www.accountsaptitude.com
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCZs-jHWW_r44dJIc6ONfXQw

