SHREE LIMITED COMMON SIZE BALANCE SHEET

as at 31st March, 2021 and 2022

	Particulars	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	% of Total Assets	% of Total Assets
	raciculars	(Rs.)	(Rs.)	31-03-2021	31-03-2021
I	Equity and Liabilities:				
	1. Shareholder's funds				
	Share Capital	30,00,000	40,00,000	60	50
	2. Non-Current Liabilities:				
	Long Term Borrowings	15,00,000	20,00,000	30	25
	3. Current Liabilities:				
	Trade payables	5,00,000	20,00,000	10	25
	Total	50,00,000	80,00,000	100	100
II	Assets:				
	1. Non-Current Assets:	APTIT	UDE		
	Fixed Assets				
	a) Tangible Assets	15,00,000	20,00,000	30	25
	b) Intangible Assets	10,00,000	40,00,000	20	50
	2. Current Assets:	T *	* *		
	Inventories	25,00,000	20,00,000	50	25
	Total	50,00,000	80,00,000	100	100